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Systemic anticancer therapy for advanced renal cell carcinoma: treatment options (favourable risk IMDC) Favourable risk 
IMDC

Base all treatment choices on shared decision making. 
Think about enrolment into a clinical trial as an option at each step.
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Base all treatment choices on shared decision making. 
Think about enrolment into a clinical trial as an option at each step.

Nivolumab 
(TA417)

Cabozantinib 
(TA463)

Everolimus 
(TA432)

Cabozantinib 
(TA463)

Nivolumab 
(TA417)

Everolimus 
(TA432)

Cabozantinib 
(TA463)

Axitinib 
(TA333)

Everolimus 
(TA432)

Nivolumab 
(TA417)

Favourable risk 
IMDC

Everolimus 
(TA432)

Nivolumab 
(TA417)

Cabozantinib 
(TA463)

Sunitinib  
(TA169)

Pazopanib 
(TA215)

Tivozanib 
(TA512)

Lenvatinib with 
everolimus 

(TA498)

Lenvatinib with 
everolimus 

(TA498)

Cabozantinib 
(TA463)

Everolimus 
(TA432)

Managed Access 
(Cancer Drugs Fund):

NHSE Policy:

Click on each node to 
be taken to the NICE 
homepage for that 

technology appraisal.

Click left or right arrows 
to go to the next or 

previous page of this 
visual summary.

TA000

https://www.nice.org.uk/terms-and-conditions#notice-of-rights
https://www.nice.org.uk/guidance/ng197
https://www.nice.org.uk/guidance/ta417
https://www.nice.org.uk/guidance/ta463
https://www.nice.org.uk/guidance/ta432
https://www.nice.org.uk/guidance/ta463
https://www.nice.org.uk/guidance/ta417
https://www.nice.org.uk/guidance/ta432
https://www.nice.org.uk/guidance/ta463
https://www.nice.org.uk/guidance/ta333
https://www.nice.org.uk/guidance/ta432
https://www.nice.org.uk/guidance/ta417
https://www.nice.org.uk/guidance/ta432
https://www.nice.org.uk/guidance/ta417
https://www.nice.org.uk/guidance/ta463
https://www.nice.org.uk/guidance/ta169
https://www.nice.org.uk/guidance/ta215
https://www.nice.org.uk/guidance/ta512
https://www.nice.org.uk/guidance/ta498
https://www.nice.org.uk/guidance/ta498
https://www.nice.org.uk/guidance/ta463
https://www.nice.org.uk/guidance/ta432
https://www.nice.org.uk/about/what-we-do/our-programmes/managed-access

	Button 1: 
	Button 2: 


